Jimmy Jib

specifications and price

i

Jimmy Jib
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Jimmy Jib

Crane
Modele Loungeur Hauteur Poids avec Remote
Model Reach Hieght Wieght w/Remote

Extreme 30ft(9.1m) 33ft(10.6m) 1791b(79kg)
Super Plus 24ft(7.3m) 30ft(9.1m) 1511b(68kg)
Super 18ft(5.4m) 25ft(7.9m) 1311b(59kg)
Giant Plus 15ft(4,5m) 23ft(7m) nfa
Giant 12ft(3.6m) 19ft(5.7m) 1031b(46kg)
Standard Plus A 9ft(2.7m) 16ft(4.8m) n/a
Standard : ||6ft('| 8m) 13ft(3.9m) 831b(37kg)
Junior 3ft(.9m) Oft(2.7m) n/a
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Jimmy Jib avec téte robotisée Stanton

Jimmy Jib with Stanton remote head

$450.00/jour - day
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3.9m
294 Kg
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27.2Kg
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23 Kg

max. Height 10.6m
max. Payload 23 Kg
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